
 
 

BGS results from the Bedford Festival 2023 Speech and Drama classes 
 
Evie Maslin    Prepared Reading    3rd  
Bella Adeoti    Prepared Reading    3rd 
Ariadna Whittle-Queral Prepared Reading    1st    
Amy Sturt    Prepared Reading    3rd 
Charlotte Coton   Prepared Reading    2nd 
Darcey Steele and  
Bella Maslin    Verse Duet    3rd 
Sienna Hill & Olivia 
Edmundson    Verse Duet     2nd 
Amber-Lilli McCarthy  Prepared Reading    1st 
Harriet Benjamin &  
Emmie-Rose Stephens Duologue     1st 
Vienna Mullins   Prepared Reading    2nd 
Miya Ladher   Prepared Reading    3rd 
Maya Lalani   Prepared Reading    3rd 
Millie Peacock &  
Georgia Wiltshire  Verse Duet    1st 
Isabelle Harnan &  
Elsie Butler    Verse Duet     2nd 
Rebecca Lock &  
Ava Mead    Verse Duet     3rd 
Esme Wiltshire & 
Eleanor Benham   Verse Duet     2nd 
Lily Robertson   Verse Solo     1st 
Jessica Parrish   Verse Solo     2nd 
Isla Harris   Verse Solo     3rd 
Morgan Forbes  Verse Solo     2nd 
Harriet Whitbread & 
Lily Robertson   Verse Duet    1st 
Harriet Benjamin  Verse Solo     1st 
Ruby Kaur    Verse Solo     2nd 
Year 9      Group Poem    1st 
Shreya Ladher    Verse Solo    3rd 
Leah Edwards-Voigt   Verse solo    1st 
Bella Maslin     Verse Solo   2nd 
Mia Thacker & Emmy Tolmie  Verse duet   2nd 
Eliana Stondon & Isla Wassell  Verse duet    3rd 



Cecilia Linden    Write and Speak a Poem  1st 
Georgia Whitbread   Verse Solo    2nd 
Amber-Lilli McCarthy    Verse Solo    2nd 
Olivia O’Connor   Verse Solo    3rd 
Year 5     Group Poem    3rd 
Year 7      Group Poem    1st 
Year 8      Group Poem    3rd 
Year 7     Group Poem    2nd 
Year 11    Group Poem    1st 
Manpriya Sira    Dramatic Solo    3rd 
Zoya Ghafoor    Verse Solo    2nd 
Freja-Amelie Richards   Verse Solo    3rd 
Florence Lionetti   Verse Solo   2nd 
Matilda Carvell   Verse Solo    3rd 
Lila Lambiare    Verse Solo    1st 
Helena Sibbald   Prepared Reading   2nd 
Akaiya Choudrey   Prepared Reading   1st 
Manpriya Sira     Write and Speak a Story  2nd 
Sienna Hill     Verse Solo    3rd 
Olivia Edmundson    Verse Solo    1st 
Sienna Grant    Verse Solo    2nd 
Simrah Khan     Prepared Reading   3rd 
Aleena Azam     Prepared Reading   1st 
Nivashini Thayaparan    Prepared Reading   2nd 
Catherine Chaplin    Prepared Reading   3rd 

Year 10    Group Prose reading   1st 
Molly Lincoln & Charlotte Wells Prose Duet    1st 
Avneet Dhaliwal & Durotimi Bey Prose Duet    2nd 
Amber-Lilli McCarthy   Dramatic Solo   2nd 
Aarna Naran    Verse Speaking   3rd 
Evie Maslin     Verse Speaking   1st 
Olivia O’Connor & Hameea Rizvi Verse Duet    3rd 
Daisy Harris & Georgia Whitbread Verse Duet   2nd 

Millie Peacock    Verse Solo   1st 
Georgia Wiltshire    Verse Solo    2nd 
Nivashini Thayaparan   Verse Solo    3rd 
Esme Wiltshire   Verse Solo    2nd 
Mayah Lalani    Verse Solo    3rd 
Natalie Tshuma    Verse Solo    3rd 
Mia Thacker & Lottie Ayres  Prose Duet    3rd 
Eleanor Benham    Verse Solo    1st 
Maia Arvinte    Verse Solo    2nd 
Varsha Nathan    Verse Solo    2nd 
Lottie Ayres    Verse Solo    2nd 

Evie Maslin & Jessica Sweet   Verse Duet    1st 

Chloe Campbell-Gonzalez &] 
Jenna Mistry     Verse Duet    2nd 



Anna Trueman & Avni Solapurkar Verse Duet   3rd 
Helena Sibbald    Verse Solo    1st 
Jaya Ladher     Verse Solo    2nd 

Morgan Forbes &  
Lily Robertson    Duologue    3rd 
 
 
 
 
 
     


